#L10000017125

(Requ	estor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Addre	ess)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



500261776055

07/07/14--01021--009 **55.00

2014 JUL -7 AMII: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE

K.SALY EXAMINER JUL -8 2014

ADVANCED LEGAL DOCUMENT ASSISTANCE, INC.

667 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE SAN DIMAS, CA 91773

PHONE: 909-305-2538 FAX: 909-394-5917

EMAIL: maryann@ravenpaul.net

July 2, 2014

Florida Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: H2 OMNITECH LLC ID #L10000017125

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find Articles of Dissolution for H2 OMNITECH LLC with copy and a check in the amount of \$55.00 for filing fee and a Certified Copy. Please return to the mailing address on the cover letter.

If you have any questions, please call me at the number listed above.

Very truly yours,

Maryann Tigert

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

Divisi	tration Section on of Corporations					
SUBJECT: _	12 OMNITECH LLC (Name of Limite	ed Liability Compar	ny)			
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing				
	Il correspondence concerning this matter to t	_				
	MARYANN TIGERT					
	(Name of Person)					
	ADVANCED LEGAL DOCUMENT ASSISTANCE, INC.					
	(Fim	n/Company)				
	667 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE					
	(/	Address)				
	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773					
	(City/Stat	te and Zip Code)				
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:					
MAF	RYANN TIGERT	909	305-2538			
-	(Name of Person)	at (Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a cho	eck for the following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		✓ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2014 JUL -7 AMII: 25

ALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

I.	The name of a limited liability	company is		ALTORETAL
	H2 OMNITECH LLC			ALLAHASS
2.	The Articles of Organization w	ere filed on FEBR	RUARY 15, 2010	and assigned
	document number L1000001	7125		
3.	The delayed effective date the defective date	dissolution if not ef	fective on the date of filinore than 90 days later than date	ng:e document is received for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (cop CONSENT OF ALL THE M	y 605.0707 on bacl	nited liability company's k cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
5.	If there are no members, enter tactivities and affairs:	the name and address	ss of the person appointe	d to wind up the company's
	_			
			<u></u>	
	_			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized pers sted above to wind up the compa	on or if there are no ny's activities and a	o members, the signature affairs:	of the person appointed and
	Grate Soule		JONATHAN HEN	DERSON
7	Signature		Printe	ed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00